18 Nisan 2024 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
S At ismi
1 1.SAADIN KASIRGASI
2 2BERTANBIR
3  3.BAYTURBO
4 4 FERMANDER
5 5MUNZUR
6 6.ZARZOR (Kosmaz)
7  7.ZEYBEK AGA(Kosmaz)
8  8.CENNETOGLU (Kosmaz)
9  9.SEMHAN (Kosmaz)
10 10.KUTADGU (Kosmaz)
11 11.SON AKTAS
12 12IRMAK BEYi (Kosmaz)
13 13.ONDER
14 14.GUZEL TUBA (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.)192.000 ¢
1)33.120%
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

4yda  SAADNGUCU- BAYKANECE
4yaa  SERHANTAY - SENBAHAR
4dyka TURBO - ALGICEK
4yaa  SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - COBANHADISE
4yaa  TURBO-BHEMACK
4yaa  KAYATUFAN- QOL CEYLAN
4yaa  TURBO- ASLIDLAN
4yaa CANKARDESLER - TASBEBEK
dyaa  CZGUNHAN- HANLARKIZI
4yda  SARRAF- YENZUBEYDE
4yka  AKTASOGLU- ARATHANM
dyaa  CZGUNHAN- KARADUT
4yaa  AYABAKAN- GULRZ
4ykk  HABERKAN- HACERKIZ

2))76.800 ¢
2)13248 ¢

Siklet
61
60
58
58
58
58
61
56
56
55
56
54
54
52

2100 Sentetik

58 kg,
3.)38400 ¢
3.)6.624 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

HAK. GULAL K. KORKMAZ
HAL. CICEK R.YILDIZ
HAS. PEHLIVAN N.GONULTAS
MUS. OZYAZICI H.TOP
MUR. ARSLAN CET.ARSLAN
EKR. BIRDEN TKIYAS
ERD. BEKMVEZCI Y.YILDIZ
ABD. KILING V.AKBULUT
HAK. GULAL K. KORKMAZ
ERK. SAHIN F.AYESILBUDAK
ADE. AKTAS ADEMRKIRAN
HUS. BECENE OBULUT
MUH. DARAVSHA D.ALTIN
iISM ERDOGAN S.BAYDAN

HP

65
71
42
50
53
37
61
38
36
55
34
39
37
29

Antalya Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

4)19.200 ¢
4)3312+¢

Son6Y.
2
8
52513
3104
29312
864410
4
34188
03170
4-1674
9
0627-60
3433
6

Son Kosu Tarihi
09.04.2024
05.04.2024
05.04.2024
04.04.2024
09.04.2024
16.04.2024
12.04.2024
28.03.2024
05.04.2024
09.04.2024
12.04.2024
03.04.2024
09.04.2024
05.03.2024



